KIT
QUICK-SET SHIELD™ KIT
60525
(1) 6"x8" Shield Kit
60526
(1) 7½"x10" Shield Kit
60527
(1) 8½"x12" Shield Kit

51502
(2) Mirror Links
HOW TO ORDER BLACK, GRAY OR WHITE LOC-LINE:
(Add suffix to part number when ordering, ie: 49421-BLK)
-BLK  Part can be ordered in Black, add suffix -BLK
-G  Part can be ordered in Gray, add suffix -G
-W  Part can be ordered in White, add suffix -W
Regarding Shield part numbers 60531, 60532, 60525, 60526, 60527, 69561 and Mirror part numbers 50501, 51501, 51502, and 51503 shown above:
W
MIRROR PRODUCTS
2 1/2-INCH SYSTEM
KIT
VACUUM HOSE KIT FOR 2½" SHOP VACUUM
80813
(2) 12" Vacuum Hose
(1) Rectangular Nozzle
(1) Tapered Nozzle
(1)  Shop Vacuum Hose Adapter
with Mounting Tab
(1)  Shop Vacuum
Canister Adapter
HOSES
2½" HOSE
81201
(1) 12" Segment*
81202
(2) 12" Segments
89220
(20) 12" Segments
*1 Segment = 9 Elements
• Hose Bending Radius = 5.75"
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118https://rodavigo.net/es/c/tuberias-y-mangueras/f/loc-line
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
CONNECTORS
3" THIN WALL PVC DWV SCH. 30 ADAPTER
81206
(1) Sch. 30 PVC Adapter
89226
(10) Sch. 30 PVC Adapters
3" SHEET METAL DUCT ADAPTER
81207
(1) Sheet Metal Duct Adapter
89227
(10) Sheet Metal Duct Adapters
13
ANTI-STATIC
2½" HOSE
81301AS
(1) 12" Anti-Static Segment*
81302AS
(2)  12" Anti-Static
Segments
89320AS
(20) 12" Anti-Static Segments
*1 Segment = 9 Elements
4½" ROUND NOZZLE
81303AS
(1) Anti-Static Round Nozzle
89323AS
(10)  Anti-Static Round
Nozzles
6" x 3½" RECTANGULAR NOZZLE
81304AS
(1)  Anti-Static Rectangular
Nozzle
89324AS
(10)   Anti-Static
Rectangular Nozzles
TAPERED OVAL NOZZLE